Supplementary Table 3. Comparison of maternal plasma PC PUFAs and family history of allergic diseases across ethnicities.
	
	Chinese
	
	Malay
	
	Indian
	P-value*

	
	Mean
	SD
	
	Mean
	SD
	
	Mean
	SD
	

	n
	527
	
	254
	
	179
	

	Total n-3PUFAs†
	6.7
	1.9
	
	6.0
	1.7
	
	6.0
	1.8
	<0.005

	Total n-6PUFAs†
	33.8
	3.4
	
	34.1
	3.2
	
	35.3
	3.5
	<0.005

	n-6:n-3PUFAs ratio 
	5.5
	1.8
	
	6.1
	1.9
	
	6.5
	2.4
	<0.005

	Family history of allergic diseases (%)
	
	
	
	
	
	0.18

	No
	46.2
	
	44.9
	
	51.4
	

	1 parent
	25.7
	
	26.4
	
	16.2
	

	2 parents
	6.1
	
	7.1
	
	8.9
	

	Sibling only
	4.0
	
	3.5
	
	5.0
	

	Unknown
	18.1
	
	18.1
	
	18.4
	


SD, standard deviation.

Values reflect the mean and standard deviation for continuous variables or percentages (%) for categorical variables, unless otherwise specified.

*P-values obtained by one-way analysis of variance (ANOVA) for continuous variables and chi-square tests for categorical variables; P values ≤ 0.05 is significant.
†Fatty acids were expressed as percentage of total plasma fatty acids.

